No. |Drawing No. | Part name Specification

1 | 81100088801 | 0 Ring 5.7 D26

2 | 31120010531 | Top head § 25%1. 5%494

3 | 81100098801 [ 0 Ring §5.5%835

4 40120230442 | 2530 Riser

5 | 40150020442 | Knob 1028

6 | 70900068833 | Set screw M10%16

7 | 81100048801 | 0 Ring $5. %6 40

8 31120110531 5(20/30/40) Tube 1 $ 25%1. %length (570/820/1075)
9 | 40130310300 | 25300 Brake 25300

10 | 40130320300 | 25300 Brake 2530D

11 | 40120140442 | 3035 Riser

12 | 40150020442 | Knob \10%28

13 | 70900068833 [ Set screw N10%16 10.9

14 | e (5(20/30/40) Tube 2 § 30+1. 5¥length (540/790/1050)
15 | 40130200300 | 30350 Brake 30350

16 | 40130210300 | 3035D Brake 3035D

17 Sl 0S(20/30/40) Main Tube | $ 35%L. 5%length (530/780/1030)
18 | 71100028833 | Lock nut M6*10%8

19 | 41100040600 [ CST-Left

20 | 71100038833 | Lock nut \6%10%6

21 | 40150130442 | Knob M10%18  47KUPO
22 | 61400458833 | CST-Special-nut M10%15. 85%11. 35
23 | 40130330300 | CST-Brake 1541 74R17. 75

24 | 41100050600 | CST-Right

25 | 70200138833 [ Allen bolt M6+22.5 8.8
26 | 74200048833 | Round head pin §3%10

27 | 70200148833 [ Allen bolt W6%40%24 8.8
28 | 41100060600 | Ccsu

29 [ 31120040531 [ CI/CS Foot-L § 95%1. 5%457. 9
30 |31120030531 | CT/CS Foot-M § 95%1. 5%406. 5
31 31120020531 [ CT/CS Foot-S §95%1. 5%355. 1
32 [ 41100070600 | csB

33 | 61400440533 | Allen holt M12+36%70

34 172100178833 | Washer § 13% 6 3042. 5
35 | 73300108834 | Spring pin $ 3%18

36 [ 73200268833 | Spring $28% $ 3. 5%38. 25
37 | 72100168833 | lasher $ 13% $ 40%3.0
38 | 71100118833 | Lock nut WI2¥19%12

39 | 80100068801 [ C1/CS Foot pad 22, 3%25. 2430
No. | Drawing No. | Part name Specification

L]

CS-20/30/40
Exploded




